
 

HPE 100M SFP LC FX - Faseroptik - 100
Mbit/s - SFP - LC - FX - 2000 m

2 km MMF

Group Équipement réseau

Manufacturer HPE

Manufacturer item no. J9054D

EAN/UPC 0190017245911

 

Caractéristiques principales

Général

Connecteur 1 SFP

Connecteur 2 SFP
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